Saltsjobaden 2016-09-18
Host:

Total Scores

Team

1 Jonas Samson (SWE 789) [6]
2 Petter Forse'n (SWE 99)

3 Benny johansson (swe 2) RDG
4 Olle Krogh (SWE 378) 3
5 Per Lundberg (SWE 61) 2
6 Lars Ericson (SWE 49)

7 Mats Hagman (SWE 208) 7
8 Bo Karlsson (SWE 252) [10]
9 Lasse Karlsson (SWE 298) 4
10 Olle Lundbéack (SWE 180) 8
11 Mats claesson (SWE 147) 9

12 Anders Aberg (SWE 216) [DNF] [DNF]
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10 [DNF] RDG [11]

12 TOT

18
23
24
34
41
61
63
67
73
75
76

8 100



